
CLASS: TE SEM: V Branch: Computer B

Room No: 701

Date Day
8.45am-
9.45am

9.45am-
10.45am

10.45am-
11.00am

11.00am-12pm 12pm-1pm
1pm-
1.30pm

1.30pm-
2.30pm

2.30pm-3.30pm
3.30pm-
4.30pm

8th July Mon HONORS
SE                                                  

AAP
TCS                                               
KPD

PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

9th July Tue HONORS
DWM                       
SPD

CN                                                   
AK

PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

10th July Wed
SE                             

AAP
CN                                                   
AK

TCS                                               
KPD

MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

11th July Thu HONORS HONORS
TCS                                               
KPD

DWM                                   
SPD

MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

12th July Fri
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

CN                                                   
AK

DWM                                              
SPD

SE                                                  
AAP

MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

13th July Sat
14th July Sun

15th July Mon HONORS
SE                                                  

AAP
TCS                                               
KPD

PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

16th July Tue HONORS
DWM                       
SPD

CN                                                   
AK

PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

17th July Wed HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL

18th July Thu HONORS HONORS
TCS                                               
KPD

DWM                                   
SPD

MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

19th July Fri
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

CN                                                   
AK

DWM                                              
SPD

SE                                                  
AAP

MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

20th July Sat MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ
21st July Sun

Week1

Week 2

TIME TABLE (AY 2024-25)

Class Teacher:  Prof. Prachi Patil / Prof. Kalpana Deorukhkar



22nd July Mon HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

TCS (KPD) TCS( Tut) (KPD) MINI PRJ

23rd July Tue HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

SE (AAP) TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

24th July Wed SE (AAP)
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

DWM (SPD) CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

25th July Thu HONORS HONORS CN (AK) DWM (SPD) MINI PRJ

26th July Fri TCS (KPD) DWM (SPD) SE (AAP) CN (AK) MINI PRJ

27th July Sat
28th July Sun

29th July Mon HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

TCS (KPD) TCS( Tut) (KPD) MINI PRJ

30th July Tue HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

SE (AAP) TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

31st July Wed SE (AAP)
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

DWM (SPD) CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

1st Aug Thu HONORS HONORS CN (AK) DWM (SPD) MINI PRJ

2nd Aug Fri TCS (KPD) DWM (SPD) SE (AAP) CN (AK) MINI PRJ

3rd Aug Sat MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ
4th Aug Sun

5th Aug Mon HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

TCS (KPD) TCS( Tut) (KPD) MINI PRJ

6th Aug Tue HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

SE (AAP) TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

7th Aug Wed SE (AAP)
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

DWM (SPD) CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

8th Aug Thu HONORS HONORS CN (AK) DWM (SPD) MINI PRJ

9th Aug Fri TCS (KPD) DWM (SPD) SE (AAP) CN (AK) MINI PRJ

CN(B)/CN(D)/DWM(C)/SE(A)  
AK/AK/SPD/AAP

PCE(C)/PCE(D)/DWM(A)/SE(B)            
JR/JR/SPD/AK

PCE(A)/PCE(B)/CN(C)/DWM(D)   
JR/JR/AK/SPD

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

CN(B)/CN(D)/DWM(C)/SE(A)  
AK/AK/SPD/AAP

Week 3

PCE(A)/PCE(B)/CN(C)/DWM(D)   
JR/JR/AK/SPD

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

Week 4

Week 5

PCE(A)/PCE(B)/CN(C)/DWM(D)   
JR/JR/AK/SPD

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

CN(B)/CN(D)/DWM(C)/SE(A)  
AK/AK/SPD/AAP

PCE(C)/PCE(D)/DWM(A)/SE(B)            
JR/JR/SPD/AK

PCE(C)/PCE(D)/DWM(A)/SE(B)            
JR/JR/SPD/AK



10th Aug Sat
11th Aug Sun

12th Aug Mon HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

TCS (KPD) TCS( Tut) (KPD) MINI PRJ

13th Aug Tue HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

SE AAP TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

14th Aug Wed SE AAP
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

DWM SPD CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

15th Aug Thu HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL

16th Aug Fri TCS (KPD) DWM SPD SE AAP CN (AK) MINI PRJ

17th Aug Sat MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ
18th Aug Sun

19th Aug Mon HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

TCS (KPD) TCS( Tut) (KPD) MINI PRJ

20th Aug Tue HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

SE (AAP) TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

21st Aug Wed SE (AAP)
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

DWM (SPD) CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

22nd Aug Thu HONORS HONORS CN (AK) DWM (SPD) MINI PRJ

23rd Aug Fri TCS (KPD) DWM (SPD) SE (AAP) CN (AK) MINI PRJ

24th Aug Sat
25th Aug Sun

26th Aug Mon HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

TCS (KPD) TCS( Tut) (KPD) MINI PRJ

27th Aug Tue HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

SE (AAP) TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

28th Aug Wed SE (AAP)
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

DWM (SPD) CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

29th Aug Thu HONORS HONORS CN (AK) DWM (SPD) MINI PRJ

30th Aug Fri TCS (KPD) DWM (SPD) SE (AAP) CN (AK) MINI PRJ

PCE(A)/PCE(B)/CN(C)/DWM(D)   
JR/JR/AK/SPD

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

PCE(A)/PCE(B)/CN(C)/DWM(D)   
JR/JR/AK/SPD

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

PCE(C)/PCE(D)/DWM(A)/SE(B)            
JR/JR/SPD/AK

PCE(A)/PCE(B)/CN(C)/DWM(D)   
JR/JR/AK/SPD

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

CN(B)/CN(D)/DWM(C)/SE(A)  
AK/AK/SPD/AAP

PCE(C)/PCE(D)/DWM(A)/SE(B)  
JR/JR/SPD/SSK

CRMD

CN(B)/CN(D)/DWM(C)/SE(A)  
AK/AK/SPD/AAP

PCE(C)/PCE(D)/DWM(A)/SE(B)            
JR/JR/SPD/AK



31st Aug Sat MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ
1st Sep Sun

2nd Sep Mon HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

TCS (KPD) TCS( Tut) (KPD) MINI PRJ

3rd Sep Tue HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

SE (AAP) TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

4th Sep Wed SE (AAP)
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

DWM (SPD) CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

5th Sep Thu HONORS HONORS CN (AK) DWM (SPD) MINI PRJ

6th Sep Fri TCS (KPD) DWM (SPD) SE (AAP) CN (AK) MINI PRJ

7th Sep Sat HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL
8th Sep Sun
9th Sep Mon MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE
10th Sep Tue MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE
11th Sep Wed MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE
12th Sep Thu MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE
13th Sep Fri MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE
14th Sep Sat
15th Sep Sun
16th Sep Mon HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL
17th Sep Tue MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE MSE

18th Sep Wed SE (AAP)
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

DWM (SPD) CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

19th Sep Thu HONORS HONORS CN (AK) DWM (SPD) MINI PRJ

20th Sep Fri TCS (KPD) DWM (SPD) SE (AAP) CN (AK) MINI PRJ

21st Sep Sat MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ
22nd Sep Sun
23rd Sep Mon TL/OH TL/OH TL/OH TL/OH TL/OH TL/OH TL/OH TL/OH TL/OH

24th Sep Tue HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

SE (AAP) TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

PCE(A)/PCE(B)/CN(C)/DWM(D)   
JR/JR/AK/SPD

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

CN(B)/CN(D)/DWM(C)/SE(A)  
AK/AK/SPD/AAP

PCE(C)/PCE(D)/DWM(A)/SE(B)            
JR/JR/SPD/AK

CN(B)/CN(D)/DWM(C)/SE(A)  
AK/AK/SPD/AAP

PCE(C)/PCE(D)/DWM(A)/SE(B)            
JR/JR/SPD/AK



25th Sep Wed SE (AAP)
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

DWM (SPD) CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

26th Sep Thu HONORS HONORS CN (AK) DWM (SPD) MINI PRJ

27th Sep Fri TCS (KPD) DWM (SPD) SE (AAP) CN (AK) MINI PRJ

28th Sep Sat
29th Sep Sun

30th Sep Mon HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

TCS (KPD) TCS( Tut) (KPD) MINI PRJ

1st Oct Tue HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

SE (AAP) TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

2nd Oct Wed HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL

3rd Oct Thu HONORS HONORS CN (AK) DWM (SPD) MINI PRJ

4th Oct Fri TCS (KPD) DWM (SPD) SE (AAP) CN (AK) MINI PRJ

5th Oct Sat MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ
6th Oct Sun

7th Oct Mon HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

TCS (KPD) TCS( Tut) (KPD) MINI PRJ

8th Oct Tue HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

SE (AAP) TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

9th Oct Wed SE (AAP)
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

DWM (SPD) CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

10th Oct Thu HONORS HONORS CN (AK) DWM (SPD) MINI PRJ

11th Oct Fri TCS (KPD) DWM (SPD) SE (AAP) CN (AK) MINI PRJ

12th Oct Sat HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL
13th Oct Sun

14th Oct Mon HONORS
PGM/IP 
(SKS/PP)

TCS (KPD) TCS( Tut) (KPD) MINI PRJ

Week 14

CN(B)/CN(D)/DWM(C)/SE(A)  
AK/AK/SPD/AAP

PCE(C)/PCE(D)/DWM(A)/SE(B)  
JR/JR/SPD/SSK

PCE(A)/PCE(B)/CN(C)/DWM(D)   
JR/JR/AK/SPD

Week 12

Week 13

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

PCE(A)/PCE(B)/CN(C)/DWM(D)   
JR/JR/AK/SPD

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

PCE(A)/PCE(B)/CN(C)/DWM(D)   
JR/JR/AK/SPD

PCE(C)/PCE(D)/DWM(A)/SE(B)            
JR/JR/SPD/AK

CN(B)/CN(D)/DWM(C)/SE(A)  
AK/AK/SPD/AAP

PCE(C)/PCE(D)/DWM(A)/SE(B)            
JR/JR/SPD/AK

CN(B)/CN(D)/DWM(C)/SE(A)  
AK/AK/SPD/AAP



15th Oct Tue HONORS
PGM/IP 
(SKS/PP)

SE (AAP) TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

16th Oct Wed SE (AAP)
PGM/IP 
(SKS/PP)

DWM (SPD) CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

17th Oct Thu HONORS HONORS CN (AK) DWM (SPD) MINI PRJ

18th Oct Fri TCS (KPD) DWM (SPD) SE (AAP) CN (AK) MINI PRJ

19th Oct Sat MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ
20th Oct Sun

21st Oct Mon HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

TCS (KPD) TCS( Tut) (KPD) MINI PRJ

22nd Oct Tue HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

SE (AAP) TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

23rd Oct Wed SE (AAP)
PGM/IP 
(SKS/PP)

DWM (SPD) CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

24th Oct Thu CRESCENDO CRESCENDOCRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO
25th Oct Fri CRESCENDO CRESCENDOCRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO
26th Oct Sat CRESCENDO CRESCENDOCRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO
27th Oct Sun CRESCENDO CRESCENDOCRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO CRESCENDO

28th Oct Mon HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

TCS (KPD) TCS( Tut) (KPD) MINI PRJ

29th Oct Tue HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

SE (AAP) TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

30th Oct Wed SE (AAP)
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

DWM (SPD) CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

31st Oct Thu HONORS HONORS CN (AK) DWM (SPD) MINI PRJ

1st Nov Fri HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL
2nd Nov Sat MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ
3rd Nov Sun

4th Nov Mon HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

TCS (KPD) TCS( Tut) (KPD) MINI PRJ

Week 15

Week 16

Week 17

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

PCE(A)/PCE(B)/CN(C)/DWM(D)   
JR/JR/AK/SPD

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

PCE(A)/PCE(B)/CN(C)/DWM(D)   
JR/JR/AK/SPD

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

PCE(A)/PCE(B)/CN(C)/DWM(D)   
JR/JR/AK/SPD

CN(B)/CN(D)/DWM(C)/SE(A)  
AK/AK/SPD/AAP

PCE(C)/PCE(D)/DWM(A)/SE(B)            
JR/JR/SPD/AK

PCE(C)/PCE(D)/DWM(A)/SE(B)            
JR/JR/SPD/AK



5th Nov Tue HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

SE (AAP) TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

6th Nov Wed SE (AAP)
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

DWM (SPD) CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

7th Nov Thu HONORS HONORS CN (AK) DWM (SPD) MINI PRJ

8th Nov Fri TCS (KPD) DWM (SPD) SE (AAP) CN (AK) MINI PRJ

9th Nov Sat
10th Nov Sun

11th Nov Mon HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

TCS (KPD) TCS( Tut) (KPD) MINI PRJ

12th Nov Tue HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

SE (AAP) TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

13th Nov Wed SE (AAP)
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

DWM (SPD) CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

14th Nov Thu HONORS HONORS CN (AK) DWM (SPD) MINI PRJ

15th Nov Fri HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL HOL
16th Nov Sat MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ
17th Nov Sun

18th Nov Mon HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

TCS (KPD) TCS( Tut) (KPD) MINI PRJ

19th Nov Tue HONORS
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

SE (AAP) TCS (KPD) MINI PRJ

20th Nov Wed SE (AAP)
PGM/IP                                                      
SKS/PKP

DWM (SPD) CN (AK) MINI PRJ MINI PRJ MINI PRJ

21st Nov Thu ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE
22nd Nov Fri ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE
23rd Nov Sat
24th Nov Sun
25th Nov Mon ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE
26th Nov Tue ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE
27th Nov Wed ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE

Week 19

Week 20

Week 21

Week 18

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

PCE(A)/PCE(B)/CN(C)/DWM(D)   
JR/JR/AK/SPD

PCE(A)/PCE(B)/CN(C)/DWM(D)   
JR/JR/AK/SPD

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

CN(A)/DWM(B)/SE(C)/SE(D)   
AK/SPD/AAP/AAP

PCE(C)/PCE(D)/DWM(A)/SE(B)            
JR/JR/SPD/AK

PCE(C)/PCE(D)/DWM(A)/SE(B)            
JR/JR/SPD/AK

CN(B)/CN(D)/DWM(C)/SE(A)  
AK/AK/SPD/AAP



28th Nov Thu ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE
29th Nov Fri ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE
30th Nov Sat ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE
1st Dec Sun
2nd Dec Mon ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE ESE
3rd Dec Tue Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial
4th Dec Wed Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial
5th Dec Thu Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial
6th Dec Fri Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial
7th Dec Sat TL/OH TL/OH TL/OH TL/OH TL/OH TL/OH TL/OH TL/OH TL/OH
8th Dec Sun
9th Dec Mon Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial
10th Dec Tue Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial Remedial

Week 21

Week 22


